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ICIV Junior 4 Round

MiniGP 50
Gara 1
Race (10 Laps) started at 17:15:18

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km

24/10/2020 17:15 .
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 sS4 VMax Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1 S2 S3 S4 VMax
5 17:22:10.004 1:21.101 36.006 19.834 13.774 11.487 139,355
(41) Mattia ROMITO 6 17:23:31.591 1:21.587 36.451 19.878 13.801 11.457 139,535
1 17:16:43.617 1:25.204 40.027 19.805 13.825 11.547 89,701 7 17:24:53.520 1:21.929 36.179 19.913 13.934 11.903 140,078
2 17:18:05.095 1:21.478 36.432 19.654 13.868 11.524 138,107 8 17:26:15.542 1:22.022 36.572 19.618 14.281 11.551 140,442
3 17:19:26.340 1:21.245 36.478 19.614 13.655 11.498 135,338 9 17:27:37.891 1:22.349 36.589 20.393 13.742 11.625 140,078
4 17:20:47.287 1:20.947 36.336 19.618 13.621 11.372 137,931 10 17:29:00.504 1:22.613 36.672 19.937 14.121 11.883 139,175
5 17:22:08.248 1:20.961 36.378 19.527 13.665 11.391 136,709
6 17:23:29.566 1:21.318 36.590 19.609 13.738 11.381 136,709 (21) Giacomo NOTO
7 17:24:50.395 1:20.829 36.221 19.523 13.711 11.374 134,831 1 17:16:44.752 1:26.339 41.136 20.149 13.545 11.509 94,737
8 17:26:11.877 1:21.482 36.469 19.426 13.851 11.736 136,192 2 17:18:06.966 1:22.214 36.443 20.087 14.112 11.572 140,992
9 17:27:33.010 1:21.133 36.563 19.525 13.546 11.499 132,678 3 17:19:28.130 1:21.164 36.471 19.636 13.593 11.464 141,361
10 17:28:54.022 1:21.012 36.618 19.476 13.460 11.458 133,829 4 17:20:49.142 1:21.012 36.195 19.674 13.529 11.614 139,355
5 17:22:10.146 1:21.004 36.111 19.648 13.749 11.496 140,260
(69) Gionata BARBAGALLO 6 17:23:31.248 1:21.102 36.280 19.747 13.602 11.473 142,105
1 17:16:45.357 1:26.944 41.301 20.228 13.984 11.431 96,085 7 17:24:53.366 1:22.118 36.407 19.676 13.806 12.229 141,176
2 17:18:06.362 1:21.005 36.133 19.842 13.661 11.369 139,355 8 17:26:15.115 1:21.749 36.463 19.727 13.982 11.577 137,755
3 17:19:27.361 1:20.999 36.027 19.553 13.908 11.511 138,996 9 17:27:37.974 1:22.859 37.001 19.721 13.924 12.213 136,536
4 17:20:47.735 1:20.374 36.037 19.478 13.565 11.294 140,260 10 17:29:00.650 1:22.676 36.662 19.809 14.012 12.193 136,364
5 17:22:08.548 1:20.813 36.266 19.542 13.632 11.373 140,992
6 17:23:29.942 1:21.394 36.483 19.682 13.792 11.437 137,755 (77) Angelo MOTTOLA
7 17:24:50.683 1:20.741 36.383 19.375 13.671 11.312 139,896 1 17:16:45.635 1:27.222 41.716 20.060 13.932 11.514 96,000
8 17:26:12.020 1:21.337 36.410 19.595 13.830 11.502 139,715 2 17:18:07.202 1:21.567 36.548 19.699 13.696 11.624 137,056
9 17:27:33.188 1:21.168 36.692 19.392 13.733 11.351 136,192 3 17:19:28.434 1:21.232 36.436 19.738 13.492 11.566 137,755
10 17:28:54.077 1:20.889 36.568 19.430 13.638 11.253 138,107 4 17:20:49.559 1:21.125 36.292 19.630 13.321 11.882 136,020
5 17:22:10.446 1:20.887 36.357 19.588 13.382 11.560 135,508
(31) Giulio PUGLIESE 6 17:23:31.925 1:21.479 36.503 19.654 13.638 11.684 133,995
1 17:16:43.465 1:25.052 39.859 19.856 13.799 11.538 92,308 7 17:24:53.799 1:21.874 36.333 19.579 13.989 11.973 135,508
2 17:18:05.169 1:21.704 36.861 19.479 13.955 11.409 133,498 8 17:26:15.726 1:21.927 36.522 19.679 14.175 11.551 135,678
3 17:19:26.526 1:21.357 36.504 19.700 13.760 11.393 134,663 9 17:27:38.074 1:22.348 36.796 20.032 13.833 11.687 135,338
4 17:20:47.523 1:20.997 36.389 19.539 13.690 11.379 140,078 10 17:29:00.763 1:22.689 36.982 20.061 13.772 11.874 133,169
5 17:22:08.329 1:20.806 36.253 19.557 13.699 11.297 138,107
6 17:23:29.783 1:21.454 36.573 19.651 13.825 11.405 136,192 (81) Matteo GABARRINI
7 17:24:50.472 1:20.689 36.111 19.571 13.713 11.294 135,169 1 17:16:46.053 1:27.640 42.039 19.972 13.993 11.636 96,688
8 17:26:12.062 1:21.590 36.508 19.611 13.714 11.757 137,405 2 17:18:07.447 1:21.394 36.525 19.652 13.733 11.484 138,462
9 17:27:33.319 1:21.257 36.497 19.534 13.904 11.322 132,841 3 17:19:28.961 1:21.514 36.519 19.536 13.947 11.512 139,175
10 17:28:54.330 1:21.011 36.523 19.481 13.679 11.328 138,996 4 17:20:50.252 1:21.291 36.275 19.435 13.956 11.625 137,755
5 17:22:11.992 1:21.740 36.889 19.670 13.684 11.497 137,056
(22) Lorenzo CAVALLETTO 6 17:23:33.155 1:21.163 36.407 19.567 13.611 11.578 136,020
1 17:16:44.971 1:26.558 41.318 20.110 13.641 11.489 91,139 7 17:24:54.547 1:21.392 36.604 19.483 13.769 11.536 136,192
2 17:18:06.730 1:21.759 36.563 19.967 13.624 11.605 137,405 8 17:26:15.953 1:21.406 36.348 19.489 13.948 11.621 137,580
3 17:19:27.509 1:20.779 36.056 19.552 13.742 11.429 137,405 9 17:27:38.237 1:22.284 36.794 20.185 13.762 11.543 137,405
4 17:20:48.353 1:20.844 36.463 19.465 13.348 11.568 136,536 10 17:29:00.938 1:22.701 36.633 19.890 14.183 11.995 137,931
5 17:22:09.358 1:21.005 36.020 20.281 13.304 11.400 136,709
6 17:23:30.693 1:21.335 36.353 20.272 13.282 11.428 136,536 (53) Kiyano VEIJER
7 17:24:53.206 1:22.513 36.162 20.691 13.787 11.873 135,000 1 17:16:47 446 1:29.033 42.975 20.161 14.101 11.796 98,182
8 17:26:15.411 1:22.205 36.811 19.739 13.899 11.756 135,000 2 17:18:09.831 1:22.385 37.014 19.914 13.827 11.630 134,496
9 17:27:37.669 1:22.258 36.991 19.930 13.607 11.730 134,496 3 17:19:32.241 1:22.410 37.056 19.914 13.823 11.617 134,496
10 17:28:59.684 1:22.015 36.803 19.786 13.861 11.565 133,663 4 17:20:54.395 1:22.154 36.832 19.890 13.830 11.602 133,995
5 17:22:16.826 1:22.431 36.969 19.812 13.833 11.817 133,995
(311) Loris CAPRIOLO 6 17:23:39.153 1:22.327 37.013 19.800 13.898 11.616 133,498
1 17:16:44.199 1:25.786 40.289 20.089 13.790 11.618 95,154 7 17:25:01.465 1:22.312 37.125 19.818 13.823 11.546 133,829
2 17:18:05.744 1:21.545 36.572 19.773 13.654 11.546 136,536 8 17:26:23.848 1:22.383 36.896 19.852 13.957 11.678 133,333
3 17:19:27.206 1:21.462 36.524 19.687 13.740 11.511 137,580 9 17:27:46.711 1:22.863 37.273 19.901 13.974 11.715 132,841
4 17:20:48.043 1:20.837 36.335 19.490 13.618 11.394 136,882 10 17:29:09.635 1:22.924 37.148 20.126 13.997 11.653 132,353
5 17:22:09.177 1:21.134 36.320 19.829 13.467 11.518 140,992
6 17:23:31.049 1:21.872 36.191 20.628 13.642 11.411 137,056 (210) Mathias TAMBURINI
7 17:24:53.015 1:21.966 36.291 19.978 13.730 11.967 138,817 1 17:16:43.077 1:24.664 39.694 19.532 13.836 11.602 94,323
8 17:26:14.980 1:21.965 36.627 19.855 13.857 11.626 134,663 2 17:18:04.672 1:21.595 36.504 19.626 13.879 11.586 134,161
9 17:27:37.382 1:22.402 36.920 19.987 13.756 11.739 133,995 3 17:19:26.177 1:21.505 36.338 19.738 13.833 11.596 134,161
10 17:29:00.116 1:22.734 36.948 19.899 14.163 11.724 133,333 4 17:20:47.123 1:20.946 36.348 19.460 13.639 11.499 136,364
5 17:22:08.167 1:21.044 36.420 19.382 13.756 11.486 134,496
(30) Valentino SPONGA 6 17:23:29.512 1:21.345 36.634 19.457 13.761 11.493 135,338
1 17:16:44.567 1:26.154 40.236 20.234 14.071 11.613 97,649 7 17:24:50.329 1:20.817 36.159 19.451 13.735 11.472 134,831
2 17:18:06.303 1:21.736 36.424 19.896 13.746 11.670 138,996 8 17:26:12.413 1:22.084 36.272 19.562 13.837 12.413 135,508
3 17:19:27.714 1:21.411 36.203 19.711 13.919 11.578 137,580
4 17:20:48.903 1:21.189 36.288 19.700 13.711 11.490 140,442
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